Swutwwnnd GU
Jwlwaénnph pd2juwywl Eunpnu OLL-h
wnloptu’ 4.U. Uypwngw

17.12.2021
Jduvuanrh AgcUUYUL YELSrNL ORL-h 2022 B-h
quNrUuLGrr MLUL
nnwd
Suntuwghunwywlu
nwuwywpguwl | QUUWU wrwplw Quu ynn qu;{:uu dehi'::‘u QnLdwp nnme UhLULII:lnh
N hnnywé n gh
unruue
-UYniptp Phunnyuwyh
1 wwpwauwltn wutnutn 33141149/521 a3 hwuwn ok 13 000,00 .
) u;tm:r;ﬁflul;n nhwihgh |nwdnyRULGN | 33691139/512 Q3 hwun *% 1 000,00 .
- Unebp W
3 wwnwgwlibn Ywpbwntnubn 33141136/586 a3 hwwn - 10,00 .
. u4 L,:]nlhr;l;nul;n nhwihgh (nLonyRULn | 33691139/511 a3 hwn . 150,00 .
- Unebp W
5 wwnwgwlibn Ywpbwntnutbn 33141136/584 a3 hwwn - 20,00 .
- Unebp dhuwnnywyh
6 wwnwawltn wubnubn 33141149/522 a3 hwuwn ** 2 000,00 *
- Unebp W dhuwnnywyh
7 wwpwawltn wubrubn 33141149/519 a3 hwn * 2 000,00 *
-Unuptin W nhwihgh quhgutip
8 Wwpwguwiltn (quhsutin) 33181120/507 Q3 hwn % 1 600,00 .
- Uniptn nhwihah quhgutin
9 wwpwawutn (quhsutin) 33181120/509 a3 hwwn - 5 700,00 .
-Unuetn W nhwihah quihsutin
10 wwnwawutn (quhsutin) 33181120/508 Q3 hwwn o 8 200,00 .
Gphywdwhu
- nhwihgh hwdwp
e Uwhwinbujws | 33181170/504 huwn 15 500,00
wwpug n uywndwu
- wnwipywltn a3 " .
- Unebp W dhuwnnywyh
12 wwnwawutn wubnutn 33141149/520 Q3 hwn *% 13 000,00 .
- Unebp W
13 Wwnwgwlibn Ywpbwntnubn 33141136/585 a3 hwwn - 10,00 .
14 u;l}JJ#n:JIZTUl;n nhwihgh |nwdnyRULGN | 33691139/510 Q3 hwuwn *x 440,00 .
-Ujniebin Lo wnihEphiGUWhU wj|
15 | wwpwquiubp wpwnpwlp 1964210011 a3 hwun 30000 100,00 300,00
-Unptip W EUQ dwwwytu
-UYnpbp EUQ dwwwytu
17 Wuwnwgwltn pNLNP 31651200/11 a3 hwun 800000 200,00 4 000,00
- Unuebp W E4UQ dwwwytu
18 wwnwauwltn RNLAR 31651200/9 a3 hwuwn 40000 100,00 400,00
wywnndwin
-Unuetip W pwdwluwynphsh
wwnwaqwltp  |swpwywiubn 10-200 3311123072 hwtn 70 500,00 4,00
19 Uy Q3 282000
wywnndwin
- Unebp W pwdwuwynphgh
wwpwagwubn Swypwywiutp 200- 33111240/2 hwwn 32 000,00 6,00
20 1000 dythwin Q3 192000




21

- Unuebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JGywuqwdjw
ogunwgnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
wwnwaqwutn

33141100/100

a3

hwun

1190000

17 000,00

70,00

22

- Unuebp W
wwnwaqwubn

dGywugqwdjw
ogunwagnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/101

a3

hwun

1600000

20 000,00

80,00

23

- Unuebp W
wwnwaqwubn

dGywugqwdjw
ogunwgnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
wwnwaqwutn

33141100/102

a3

hwun

3000000

500,00

6 000,00

24

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

dGywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwwnninghwywu
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/103

a3

hwun

4000000

500,00

8 000,00

25

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2uywl —
hGdwwnninghwywu
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/104

a3

hwun

56000

800,00

70,00

26

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwywu
pdoluywl —
hGdwwnninghwywu
wwnwaquwubn

33141100/75

a3

hwun

120000

300,00

400,00

27

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywuqwdjw
oguwgnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwu
pd2ywywu —
hEJwuwnninghwywl
wwnwaquwubn

33141100/76

a3

hwun

380000

100,00

3 800,00

28

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywuqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwyuwu
pd2ywywu —
hEJwuwnninghwywl
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/77

a3

hwun

600000

50 000,00

12,00

29

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwiu
pd2ywywu —
hGJwuwnninghwywl
wwnwaquwubn

33141100/78

a3

hwun

240000

30 000,00

8,00

30

- Unebp W
wwnwaquwubn

JEywuquwdjw
oglnwgnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwiu
pd2ywywu —
hGJwuwnninghwywl
wwnpwaquwubn

33141100/79

a3

hwun

3360000

28 000,00

120,00

31

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywuquwdjw
ogunwgnpsdwu ny
phuhwyuwiu
pd2ywywu —
hGJwuwnninghwywl
wwnpwaquwubn

33141100/80

a3

hwun

24000

100,00

240,00




32

- Unuebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JGywuqwdjw
ogunwgnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
wwnwaqwutn

33141100/81

a3

hwun

60000

2 000,00

30,00

33

- Unuebp W
wwnwaqwubn

dGywugqwdjw
ogunwagnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/82

a3

hwun

1750000

5 000,00

350,00

34

- Unuebp W
wwnwaqwubn

dGywugqwdjw
ogunwgnpddwu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
wwnwaqwutn

33141100/83

a3

hwun

60000

3 000,00

20,00

35

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

dGywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwwnninghwywu
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/84

a3

hwun

150000

500,00

300,00

36

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywywu —
hGdwwnninghwywu
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/85

a3

hwun

54000

30,00

1 800,00

37

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwyuwl
pd2ywlywu —
hGdwwnninghwywu
wwnwaquwubn

33141100/105

a3

hwun

225000

15 000,00

15,00

38

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywuqwdjw
oguwgnpddwu ny
phuhwywu
pd2ywywu —
hEJwuwnninghwywl
wwnwaquwubn

33141100/87

a3

hwun

440000

1 100,00

400,00

39

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywuqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
phuhwywu
pd2ywywu —
hEJwuwnninghwywl
wwnwaqwubn

33141100/88

a3

hwun

440000

1 100,00

400,00

40

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwu ny
phuhwywu
pd2ywywu —
hGJwuwnninghwywl
wwnwaquwubn

33141100/89

a3

hwun

640000

1 600,00

400,00

41

- Unebp W
wwnwaquwubn

JEywuquwdjw
oglnwgnpddwu ny
phuhwywu
pd2ywywu —
hGJwuwnninghwywl
wwnpwaquwubn

33141100/90

a3

hwun

640000

1 600,00

400,00

42

- Unebp W
wwnwaqwubn

JEywuquwdjw
ogunwgnpsdwu ny
phuhwywu
pd2ywywu —
hGJwuwnninghwywl
wwnpwaquwubn

33141100/91

a3

hwun

225000

500,00

450,00




JGywuqwdjw
ogunwgnpddwu ny

- Uniptn W phuhwywu 33141100/92 hutn 30 000,00 8,00
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
43 wwpwagwubn Q3 240000
dGywugqwdjw
ogunwagnpddwu ny
-Unuetp W phuhwywu 33141100/93 hutn 2500,00 6,00
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
44 wwpwagwubn Q3 15000
dGywugqwdjw
ogunwgnpddwu ny
- Linwetin L phdhwlul 33141100/94 hwn 4,00 40 000,00
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywywu —
hGdwuwinninghwywu
45 wwpwagwubn Q3 160000
dGywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
-Unuptp W phuhwywu 33141100/95 huwtn 2,00 30000,00
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywywu —
hGdwwnninghwywu
46 wwpwaqwubn Q3 60000
JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
-Unuetp W phuhwywu 33141100/96 huwtn 2,00 2000000
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywywu —
hGdwwnninghwywu
47 wwpwagwubn Q3 40000
JEywugqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
- Linwetn L phdhwlul 33141100/97 hwn 100,00 60,00
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywlywu —
hGdwwnninghwywu
48 wwpwaqwutn Q3 6000
JEywuqwdjw
oguwgnpddwu ny
-Uniptin L phuhwjuil 33141100/98 hwn 3000,00 60,00
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywywu —
hEJwuwnninghwywl
49 wwpwaqwutn Q3 180000
JEywuqwdjw
oguwgnpddwiu ny
- Uynuetip W phuhwywu 33141100/99 hutn 7500,00 70,00
wwnwaqwubn pd2ywywu —
hEJwuwnninghwywl
50 Wuwpwquiibp a3 525000
- Unebp W
51| wuwpwauwutp Uwsnil uwbinwhtin] - 33141111/8 Q3 hwwn 4275000 17 100,00 250,00
. pdolwyuwil pwlghd
L"nbt'aﬁ?ul; (Jwinyuw) 33141114/14 dtnn 40 000,00 90,00
52 g n Jwjuntpynup® 90ud Qa3 3600000
- Unuebp W
53 wwinwgwlin pd2ywywl pwdpwy 33141115/2 Q3 hwwn 320000 200,00 1 600,00
- Unebp W Jhpwpnidwywu
- Unebp W Jhpwpnidwywu
55 | wwpwqultp RN 33141121/71 [ q3 hwn 168000 4,00 42 000,00
- Uniptn L dhpwpnidwywu
56 | wwpwqulibp RbILN 33141121/72 a3 hwtn 280000 700,00 400,00
- Unuetip W dhpwpnidwywl
57 [ wwpwquutp RGN 33141121/73 [ q3 hwun 800000 2000,00 400,00
- Unebp W Jhpwpnidwywu
58 [ wwpwquutp pbitn 83141121/74 [ q3 hwuwn 336000 800,00 420,00
- Unuebp W Jhpwpnidwlwu
59 |  wwpwqultp RN 33141121/75 [ q3 hwwn 294000 700,00 420,00




60 LAJJ#”LEEZ”J& qhnwggtgﬁ M| ssanmane0 | g | 630000 | 150000 | 420,00
61 LQLLJ#nuEETUIL:Ln thwggﬁu T a3 hwn 320000 800,00 400,00
62 L;L"n”uiﬁ'fu”utn qhnwggtgr? M| sswanawe | g huin 640000 1600,00 | 400,00
63 LL-{LLJ:'InuITIrZ.EJnUl{]Ln thwggﬁu U saianame | gq hwun 320000 800,00 400,00
64 L;L"n”uiﬁ'fu”utn qhnwggtgr? 1P| smanzueo | o huin 320000 800,00 400,00
65 LQLLJ#nuEETUIL:Ln thwggﬁu | ssaniover a3 huwtn 400000 1 000,00 400,00
66 L;L"n”uiﬁ'fu”utn qhnwggtgr? M| ssnaneuee | o huin 200000 500,00 400,00
67 LQLLJ#nuEETUIL:Ln thwggﬁu | ssnennoves a3 hwn 150000 500,00 300,00
68 L;L"n”uiﬁ'fu”utn qhnwggtgr? M| ssanizues | ga | 150000 500,00 | 300,00
69 u;ulJJ:lnL:zTULbLn thwggﬁu | asnennoves a3 . 180000 600,00 300,00
70 u]mﬁz]utn qhnwrigtgﬁj M| sannanss | oq huin 72000 240,00 300,00
71 u;:::lnt:rzzlhl;n thwrsgtgr:u T a3 . 180000 600,00 300,00
72 LuLLJ:lnuI;r;ETULgn qhnwggtg#luwu 33141121/88 a3 hwtn 180000 600,00 300,00
3 u;:::lnt:rzzlhl;n thwrsgtgr:u | asnennavee a3 . 72000 240,00 300,00
- LinLptin U ht::;:&ﬁtfﬂghu 33141127/17 huitn 50,00 2 200,00

74| nwouttn niptip a3 110000

5 u]mﬁz]utn qhnfﬂﬁgﬁﬁf# | smanseen a3 huitn 150000 1500,00 | 100,00
76 u;L’:]nLLrZTUEn nhuwly 3314112914 | @3 huwn 07200 | 6060000 | 12,00
77 u;zjnnuzr;mtn nhuwly 33141129/15 Q3 hwn 180000 1 500,00 120,00
8 u4 l}::]nL:r;anUl;n nhuwy 33141129/16 a3 hwn 195000 1 950,00 100,00
ol o LJJnnuzr;ETULbLn Ywrebnbnltn 33141136/90 a3 hwwn 70000 700,00 100,00
o0 u4 l}::]njzlinul;n Yuwpbnbnutn 33141136/91 Q3 hwwn 80000 800,00 100,00
| o LJJnnuzr;ETULbLn Ywrebnbnltn 33141136/92 a3 huwn 150000 750,00 200,00
o u4 l}::]njzlinul;n Yuwpbnbnutn 33141136/93 Q3 huwtn 4000 20,00 200,00
83 u;:fnnl:r;ﬁitn Ywptnbpltn 33141136/94 | g3 huwtn 2160000 2 700,00 800,00
o u4 l}::]njzlinul;n Yuwpbnbnutn 33141136/95 Q3 hwwn 990000 2 200,00 450,00
©| o LJ:]nuerTULbLn Ywrebnbnlbn 33141136/96 a3 hwtn 200000 1.000,00 200,00
o6 u4 t#nbtr;ﬂhtn Ywpbinbnutn 33141136/97 Q3 huwtn 300000 1 500,00 200,00
87 uii”n”ui’éﬁﬂ’uﬁn L““E‘J‘Lﬁ’r{ﬁ%ﬁ““ 3314114513 '] a3 husn 40000 100,00 400,00
88 | wumeity | ot | sstatasng | qq | hun | 4000 | 100000 | 40000
89 u}bﬁnﬂmtﬂ whﬁﬁﬁgﬁm 33141145/15 a3 hwn 120000 300,00 400,00
0| wumiatey | amett | ssiariasine |3 | hun | 7p000 | 120000 | 60000
o1 u;sénuzrzzlhtn qhztuufﬂ:gﬁlﬁwu 33141158/5 a3 anug 1215000 | 9000,00 135,00
92 u]sﬁénﬂmlén thz;:ri?;;lﬁ\wh 33141156/6 a3 anyg 1755000 | 13000,00 | 13500




-UYnpbp L Jhpwpnidwywu
- Unebp 4dGnungutp pd2ywu
- Unuebp W 4dGnungutp pd2ywu
- Unebp 4dGnungutp pd2ywu
- Unuebp W
97 | wuwnuwawuen ununghi 250,0 33141160/13 a3 huwn 416000 1 600,00 260,00
-Lnwptn U nbnnh UGnunUuwl - 559 4197/, hwtn 1 925,00 150,00
98 wwpwaqwutn hwdwywnagbn a3 288750
-Linwptin U nbnnh UGnunUuwl 559 419 7¢/3, hwtn 80 000,00 70,00
99 | Wwnwaqulbn hwdwywnatin a3 5600000
-Linwptn U nbnnh UGnunbuwl - 59 419 7/33 hwtn 2 000,00 65,00
100| Wwnwgultn hwdwywnatin a3 130000
. Pd2luwilul w
b‘””abnul; qnpdhpltbp — 33141211/71 hwun 12 000,00 50,00
101 wwnwagwtn wwnpwaqwutn Q3 600000
wnwnw wuwihgh
b‘””abnul; hwJwn untnhy, 3314141072 hwn 500,00 60,00
102 WwnuQquiltn 1004 a3 30000
- Unebp
103|  wunwquen | PPULEUWINU nhuw | 33151220/18 a3 hwn 2100000 6 000,00 350,00
- Unebp W
104 yunuguuen | PRULOULIAL By | 33151220/19 a3 hwin 880000 2 200,00 400,00
- Unebp ElGYunpwyhpwpnidw
- Unebp W Jhpwpnidwywl
106 wuwnuqun annohen 33161120/19 a3 hwin 100000 200,00 500,00
- Unebp JGpwytunwuwguwu
- Unebp W JGpwytunwuwgdwu
108 wunuqun Ahuwl 33171400/4 a3 hwin 17000 10,00 1700,00
) [wpnpwwnnn
L"”L:"’TU[; wanuilynLebn 33691162/24 hwn 40,00 600,00
109 Wwnwquutn (nbwgblwnltn) al 24000
- Unebp W
110 wuwnuwautn Ywpnghlutin 38431710/1 a3 hwtn 6000 20,00 300,00
-Uniptn onppenwtnhy
11 wunuouitn | odwbnuwy uwnpbp | 3318128072 a3 hwin 4400000 20,00 | 220000,00
- Ujnuptp L oppnwtinhy
12| yuwnwaquitn | odwbnuwy uwnpbp | 3318128071 a3 hwtn 8100000 30,00 | 270000,00
-Uniptn onppenwtnhy
13| yunuauitn | odwbnuwy uwnpbp | 331812805 a3 hwin 300000 100,00 3 000,00
- Unuetin W oppnwtnhy
-Uniptn onppenwtnhy
15|  wunuauitn | odwbnuwy uwnpbp | 3318128073 a3 hwin 3400000 20,00 | 170000,00
= FaTMToajpP orC Luwnwgbmwdn[
16| Unnwluiuhl 102be01 33661122/6 a3 hwtn 1600000 800,00 2 000,00
—rotfrfrofor
gGughwnwphl
117 Yhnwywwwihtu 101bc05 33651245/2 Q3 hwuwn 520000 100,00 5 200,00
— o
118 qhn:uUwLBthU Unndhu n02aa01 33661120/1 Q3 hwuwn 165000 550,00 300,00
-AGnnpwjp G nhyindtuwy
Jhpwlwwwjhu d1lax18, m0lab05, | 33631310/30 hwuwn 500,00 95,00
119 Uncptn m02aal5, s01bc03 a3 47500
= FaTMToajpP orC
hphunwnGlwu
120 qhn:uUwLBthU 101xx19 33651246/1 Q3 hwuwn 90000 5,00 18 000,00
—rotfrfrofoor
nLyng b05cx01,
1| unwhwwwu | lng 33691138/5 a3 hwn 874500 1100,00 795,00

luninbn

v04ca02, v06dc01




= FOTM TP OC

= FUIIMTTW]P GC
rhnwGUwnw
123 L{hn:xljﬂuiﬂt\umh n01af03, n05cal9 33661113/1 Q3 hwun 120250 50,00 2 405,00
= FUr[Iiuajg orc
hwywpnunihbwihu
-YEnnpwp G Uwuwnphnudh pinphn
Jhpwywwwjhu al2ca01, b05ch01, 33691136/5 hwn 44 025,00 180,00
125 UnLebn b05xa03 Q3 7924500
lhnnuwjhu
(thnnQuyhuh
-Gnnpwp b hhnnneinnhn),
dhpwywwwjhu EwhuGdphu 33691192/3 hwuwn 11 200,00 28,00
Untetin (Ewhutdphuh
hhnpnpinphn)
126 N01BB52 Q3 313600
= FaroajpP orC
Uwuwphnuh
= I‘LII|_II|IUJJH Ul
128 L{hn:ll.fljll.lilll_.]rl\l.ljhh wj| nGnnnpw)p 33691176/139 Q3 hwuwn 226500 50,00 4 530,00
= Far[riuajg or
wdJhnnwnpnu
= Far[uajg o .
wdwhghihu jo01ca01,
130 L{hn:ll.fljll.lilll_.]rl\l.ljhh s01aa19 33651110/4 Q3 hwun 174000 1 200,00 145,00
-Gnnpwjp G nhyindtlwy
dhpwywwjwjhu dllax18, m0lab05, | 33631310/29 hwuwn 250,00 35,00
131 UnLptn m02aal5, s01bc03 a3 8750
= FarnoajpP ot
132 dhpwwwwjhu nowwdJhu c01ca04 33621400/1 Q3 hwun 500000 500,00 1 000,00
luniobn
nbpuwdtGpwagnu
a0lac02, c05aa09,
-Ennpwp G d07ab19, d07xb05,
dhpwywwjwjhu d10aa03, h02ab02, 33661153/7 hwwn 50 000,00 80,00
Unptn r01ad03, s01ba0l,
s01cb01, s02ba06,
s03ba01
133 Q3 4000000
= I'ullII|IUJJH UL
134 l.{hn:,gﬂll,lilll_{iljjhh wuJhundhihu r03da05| 33671114/3 Q3 hwun 240000 6 000,00 40,00
= Far[ruajg o
135 L{hnlul,‘lljluitﬂrt‘mhh nngtunwpub) 101cd02| 33651242/4 Q3 hwuwn 675000 15,00 45 000,00
= FUl[Iiuajg orc
dLuwnwlh; n01ah01,
136 l.{hn:,gﬂll,lilll_{iljjhh n02ab03 33661114/1 Q3 hwuwn 1025000 4 100,00 250,00
= Far[ruajg o
137 L{hnlul,‘lljluitﬂrt‘mhh nngtunwpub) 101cd02| 33651242/6 Q3 hwuwn 750000 30,00 25 000,00
= FUl[Iiuajg orc
gtUghunwphu
138 l.{hn:,gﬂll,lilll_{iljjhh 101bcO5 33651245/1 Q3 hwuwn 1920000 100,00 19 200,00
-AGnnpwjp G Uwwnphnwdh pinphn
dhpwywwjwjhu al2ca01, b05ch01, 33691136/4 hwwn 17 800,00 200,00
139 Uncptn b05xa03 Q3 3560000
-AGnnpwjp G wwl:]r:]lituur?un
dhpwywwjwyhu 1 33621210/2 hwwn 2 100,00 980,00
UnLeh hwdwygntpincu
140 JnLEGN b03a Q3 2058000
= FOTMTOOJP GC
wwnnwhl a03ba01,
141 L{hn:ll,llljll,lil.'l_{"I:UJhU S01fa01 33611130/2 Q3 hwuwn 332640 4 320,00 77,00
= Far[ruajg o
142 L{hn:ll.fH‘U:J\L'l_{'L‘UJhU wj| nGnnpwjp 33691176/144 Q3 hwuwn 17350 50,00 347,00
= FUI[MTW]P GC
143| Uhnwywwwjht wj| nGnnnpw)p 33691176/140 Q3 hwuwn 1140000 1 500,00 760,00
luniobn
-Yennpwp G UGpwnydwu
dhpwlwwwjhu huunjhu (nLdynn) 33611320/5 hwuwn 400,00 4 800,00




= FOTM TP OC

R o opunnnLphghl
146| Unnwlwwughu | N8 IR IR 33651230/3 a3 huwin 772200 60,00 | 12870,00
= l-U'l"fl'lﬁL'f.lTE GT
147| dhnwywwuwhl pltndhghtu 101dc01 33651226/2 Q3 hwuwn 40000 20,00 2 000,00
i ETTZVE=N 2N
= Far [P o
gynLyng b05¢cx01,
148 qhn;:l;ﬁ%ijtlj V04ca02, voscor | 33691138/3 a3 hwin 295000 5 000,00 45,00
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